Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Siemens Healthcare Ltd
Worcestershire Royal Hospital

Invoice Address

Siemens Healthcare
C/O Data Capture Solutions

Loading Bay P.O. Box 4728
Charles Hastings Way Slough
Worcester SL1 0AE
WR5 1DD

Item Reference

0140120

R228P15

0140012

0110452

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Contact Name

: Matthew Carpenter

Contact Tel : 07808823474

Account 00005446

Customer Reference 4515581549

Date 12 Dec 2024

Priority 3

Priced In UK Pounds
Page 1

Order Confirmation CVM153758

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Worcester Royal Hospital, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Description

Labour Charge - MaxO2 ME

S/N: GC48099075, SRS68961, SRN37467

MaxO2 ME Front Membrane Switch Assembly

SRS68961, SRN37467
Oxygen sensor evaluation.

S/N: JL10199094, SRS68961, SRN37469
Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-550E
with standard flow diverter

S/N: KH85099003, SRS68961, SRN37469
UPS Courier Delivery - Standard

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity

1

[

Unit

45.00

21.75

0.00

109.30

12.00

Unit Vat

9.00

4.35

0.00

21.86

2.40

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

54.00

26.10

0.00

131.16

14.40

188.05
37.61
225.66



